Position

Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Hourly

Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Instructor(LEC) - Admin
of Just

Hourly

Adjunct Professor
Adjunct Instructor
Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Fire Technology

Total Wages

$24,449

$14,649

$11,713

$11,295

$9,034

$8,936

$8,408

$6,384

$4,923

$4,300

$2,970

$2,117

$1,993

$1,522

$975

$405

$253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Hourly

Southwestern Community
College District

Fire Technology

$120

$0



