Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$24,449	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$14,649	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$11,713	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$11,295	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$9,034	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$8,936	\$0
Adjunct Instructor(LEC) - Admin of Just		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$8,408	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$6,384	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$4,923	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$4,300	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$2,970	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$2,117	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$1,993	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$1,522	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$975	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$405	\$0
Hourly		Southwestern Community College District	Fire Technology	\$253	\$0

Hourly	Southwestern Commun	ity Fire Technology	\$120	\$0
	College District			